16' TROFEO GS ARAGNO I LI N ]
| Delfini - V. 25m

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’ 25 m 50 m 75 m ARRIVO Record

21/01/2023 100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine

Ragazzi Femmine

1 REPETTO Stella 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 14.12 30.22 47.02 1'04.45
16.10 16.80 17.43

2 SCALI Ginevra 2009 ITA  Azzurra Nuoto Prato 14.23 30.91 47.76 1'05.28
16.68 16.85 17.52

3 CANI Francesca 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 13.64 30.07 47.56 1'06.72
16.43 17.49 19.16

4 BONFANTI Serena 2010 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 14.17 31.16 48.52 1'06.75
16.99 17.36 18.23

5 PESTELLI Azzurra 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Florentia 14.25 30.92 48.50 1'07.12
16.67 17.58 18.62

6 BEVILACQUA Matilde 2010 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 14.12 31.26 49.28 1'08.18
17.14 18.02 18.90

7 TONGIANI Aurora 2009 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 14.57 31.74 49.81 1'08.21
17.17 18.07 18.40

8 BECATTINI Gaialuce 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Florentia 14.45 32.00 49.94 1'08.53
17.55 17.94 18.59

9 GARDELLA Martina 2009 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 14.02 31.14 49.72 1'08.54
17.12 18.58 18.82

10 SBARAGLI Bianca 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Florentia 14.58 32.09 50.74 1'09.15
17.51 18.65 18.41

11 MARRA Sveva 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.63 32.54 50.54 1'09.36
17.91 18.00 18.82

12 GIACOMETTI Elisa 2009 ITA TVNAs.d. 14.36 32.07 50.56 1'09.47
17.71 18.49 18.91

13 BOTTAZZI Vittoria 2009 ITA  Azzurra Nuoto Prato 15.18 32.28 48.61 1'09.50
17.10 16.33 20.89

14 RABAGLIATI llaria 2010 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 15.09 32.58 50.67 1'09.66
17.49 18.09 18.99

15 AMBROSINO Chiara 2009 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 14.96 32.15 50.85 1'09.73
17.19 18.70 18.88

16 SALADINO Michelle 2009 ITA SSV Bozen 14.53 31.78 50.38 1'09.90
17.25 18.60 19.52

17 ASTORINO Alessia 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.51 32.03 50.78 1'10.22
17.52 18.75 19.44

18 GIANNELLI Camilla 2010 ITA Rari Nantes Florentia 15.08 32.75 51.49 1'10.32
17.67 18.74 18.83

19 DE FRANCESCO llaria 2009 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 15.20 32.67 51.68 1'10.53
17.47 19.01 18.85

20 GROSSO Marta 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 15.29 33.15 51.75 1'10.82
17.86 18.60 19.07

21 DINI Diana 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Florentia 15.53 33.77 52.08 1'10.95
18.24 18.31 18.87

22 COMPIANI Valentina 2009 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 14.96 32.90 51.35 1'11.25
17.94 18.45 19.90

23 PUCCINELLI Diletta 2009 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 15.13 32.96 51.62 1'11.51
17.83 18.66 19.89

24 RUSSO Elisa 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 15.39 33.39 52.75 1'11.82
18.00 19.36 19.07

25 MASSUCCO Giulia 2010 ITA  Superba Nuoto ssd 15.26 33.78 53.15 1'12.00
18.52 19.37 18.85

26 ROMOLI Margherita 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Florentia 14.82 33.07 52.00 1'12.59
18.25 18.93 20.59

27 ELEUTERI Celeste 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 15.25 33.72 52.56 1'12.69
18.47 18.84 20.13

28 PROIETTI GAGLIARDONI Sar 2009 ITA Arete' ssd 15.67 33.91 53.05 1'12.83
18.24 19.14 19.78

29 VASSALLO Rebecca 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 14.97 33.28 52.45 1'12.86
18.31 19.17 20.41

30 LASORSA Beatrice 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 15.49 34.56 53.75 1'13.47
19.07 19.19 19.72

31 RIGARDO Martina 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 15.26 33.77 53.02 1'13.49
18.51 19.25 20.47

Genova, 20-21-22/01/23
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POS

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

COGNOME E NOME

SEVERINI Irene
CASATI Valentina Anna
BANDINI Natalia
SQUARCINI Alice
BOANO Francesca
VOLPARA Viola
FERRARO Giulia

TURI Matilde

LIMONTA Arianna
GLORIA Nina

IANNI PALARCHIO Giada
TASSISTRO Giorgia

LA ROCCA Azzurra
CIARDULLI Francesca
FILIPPINI Anna
PINNELLI Gaia
GRIECO Giulia

MELONI Silvia
SCHIAPPACASSE Lidia
ALOIA Serena
CALAMAI Maria Valeria
FERRANTIN Anita

ROSINI Marta

VALFRE' DI BONZO Matilde

BUTTIGNON Maia
AMORE Carla

ORSI Giorgia
MASSARI Vittoria
LITURCO Sonia
DORIGONI Aurora
CARLETTI Elena
BUSSI Stella

LIPPI Rebecca
PICARELLI Ginevra
BEGGI Matilde
D'ORSI Emma
SCARDIGNO Ludovica
DILIBERTO Chiara

Genova, 20-21-22/01/23
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2010

2010

2009

2010

2009

2009

NAZ
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ITA
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SOCIETA'

Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

Rari Nantes Florentia
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Aragno Rivarolesi

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
In Sport Rane Rosse
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rari Nantes Torino

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Florentia

Rari Nantes Florentia

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Amatori Nuoto Savona

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Aragno Rivarolesi

Arete' ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Tirrenica Nuoto

Reggiana Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino
Buonconsiglio Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Reggiana Nuoto

Superba Nuoto ssd

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

15.99
15.55
15.32
16.10
14.93
15.14
15.76
15.97
15.34
16.10
15.85
15.88
15.42
16.08
15.79
16.10
16.48
16.32
16.15
15.69
16.64
15.78
16.54
15.68
16.50
15.83
15.86
15.98
16.28
16.53
17.08
16.43
16.65
17.17
16.33
16.96
17.25
16.41

35.03
19.04
34.03
18.48
33.92
18.60
34.88
18.78
33.57
18.64
34.08
18.94
34.64
18.88
34.91
18.94
33.31
17.97
34.56
18.46
34.22
18.37
34.17
18.29
34.30
18.88
35.17
19.09
34.85
19.06
35.31
19.21
35.37
18.89
35.64
19.32
35.86
19.71
34.86
19.17
35.48
18.84
35.24
19.46
35.85
19.31
34.57
18.89
36.21
19.71
34.58
18.75
35.43
19.57
35.41
19.43
35.43
19.15
36.00
19.47
37.58
20.50
36.49
20.06
36.36
19.71
36.77
19.60
35.52
19.19
36.43
19.47
38.23
20.98
36.58
20.17

53.96
18.93
53.08
19.05
53.00
19.08
54.69
19.81
52.82
19.25
53.39
19.31
54.24
19.60
54.47
19.56
53.79
20.48
55.04
20.48
54.02
19.80
54.17
20.00
54.53
20.23
55.53
20.36
54.75
19.90
55.16
19.85
55.76
20.39
55.54
19.90
55.64
19.78
54.96
20.10
55.71
20.23
55.32
20.08
56.63
20.78
55.05
20.48
56.19
19.98
54.69
20.11
55.82
20.39
56.16
20.75
57.62
22.19
57.69
21.69
57.70
20.12
57.70
21.21
57.78
21.42
58.18
21.41
57.24
21.72
57.84
21.41
59.94
21.71
58.44
21.86

ARRIVO Record

1'13.52
19.56
1'13.66
20.58
1'13.75
20.75
1'13.99
19.30
1'14.23
21.41
1'14.25
20.86
1'14.32
20.08
1'14.51
20.04
1'14.90
21.11
1'14.94
19.90
1'14.94
20.92
1'14.96
20.79
1'15.63
21.10
1'15.68
20.15
1'15.89
21.14
1'15.96
20.80
1'16.04
20.28
1'16.06
20.52
1'16.12
20.48
1'16.92
21.96
1'17.01
21.30
1'17.11
21.79
1'17.15
20.52
11717
22.12
1'17.45
21.26
1'18.19
23.50
1'18.84
23.02
1'18.88
22.72
1'18.97
21.35
1'19.15
21.46
1'19.20
21.50
1'19.33
21.63
1'19.36
21.58
1'19.45
21.27
1'19.59
22.35
1'20.85
23.01
1'21.44
21.50
121.72
23.28
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POS COGNOME E NOME

70 TESTINI Sofia

71 SARGENTINI Alice
72 VILLA Adelina

73 CONTE Angelica
74 NOCENTINI Sofia
75 CRICCHI Allegra
76 CRISPO Sara

77 SARA' Laura

78 GIANOTTI Irene
79 DILIBERTO Giulia
80 MEUCCI Natalia

81 BITTNER Margherita

1 PENTA Cristina

POLVERINI Sara
PILLONI Agnese
RUVOLO Aurora
GUERRA Cecilia

o o A~ W D

SIBIO Aurora

7 PEDRONI Greta

8 MEUCGCI Giulia

9 FANTINI Stella
10 OSELLA Aurora
11 QUARTINO Marzia
12 ARESU Asia
13 CHIOLO Elisa

14 FERRERO Viola

15 GIANNELLI Emma Vittoria

16 COLAGROSSI Elisa
17 DE ROSA Beatrice

18 CONSIGLIERE Chiara
19 GIANMOENA Carol
20 DURANTE Aurora

21 ROSSI Asia

22 MALATESTA Beatrice
23 SBARBARO Elisa

24 ZANOLI Giulia

Genova, 20-21-22/01/23
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2008
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2008
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2008
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ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Tirrenica Nuoto

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Amatori Nuoto Savona

Rari Nantes Florentia

Rari Nantes Florentia

Rari Nantes Torino
Superba Nuoto ssd
Reggiana Nuoto

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina

Junior Pentathlon Asti as

Juniores Femmine

Team Nuoto Trento asd
Andrea Doria

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Swim Team Lugo asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Reggiana Nuoto

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
SSV Bozen

Sisport Spa ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Tirrenica Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Florentia
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Rari Nantes Torino

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
SSV Leifers Schwimmen
Sisport Spa ssd

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Reggiana Nuoto

17.35
16.83
17.03
17.11
16.33
17.56
17.96
17.74
16.85
17.12
17.72
17.40

13.50
13.50
13.69
13.81
13.79
13.95
13.92
13.96
13.61
13.64
14.52
14.18
13.98
14.34
14.64
15.23
14.52
14.87
13.91
14.77
14.28
14.57
15.08
14.58

37.33

19.98
36.02
19.19
37.87
20.84
37.98
20.87
35.27
18.94
38.83
21.27
39.69
21.73
39.21
21.47
37.86
21.01
38.26
21.14
39.58
21.86
38.22
20.82

29.51
16.01
29.46
15.96
29.91
16.22
30.16
16.35
30.05

16.26
30.30
16.35
30.19

16.27
30.01

16.05
30.04

16.43
30.36
16.72
30.98

16.46
30.98
16.80
30.76
16.78
30.79
16.45
32.10
17.46
32.52

17.29
31.28
16.76
31.87

17.00
31.00
17.09
31.83

17.06
31.63
17.35
31.98
17.41
32.30
17.22
32.24
17.66

59.54
22.21
59.02
23.00
59.35
21.48
1'00.67

22.69
57.44
22,17
1'00.87
22.04
1'01.76
22.07
1'01.86

22.65
1'00.49
22.63
1'00.92
22.66
1'02.41
22.83
1'02.57
24.35

46.61
17.10
46.14
16.68
46.85
16.94
47.00
16.84
47.09
17.04
47.77
17.47
47.55
17.36
47.12
17.11
46.95
16.91
47.46
17.10
48.35
17.37
48.15
17.17
48.01
17.25
48.05
17.26
49.95
17.85
49.76
17.24
49.10
17.82
49.31
17.44
48.96
17.96
50.02
18.19
49.92
18.29
49.87
17.89
50.52
18.22
50.39
18.15

ARRIVO Record

1'22.24
22.70
1'22.54
23.52
1'22.98

23.63
1'23.12
22.45
1'23.94
26.50
1'24.15
23.28
1'24.18
2242
1'24.95

23.09
1'25.52
25.03
1'25.54
24.62
1'27.43
25.02
1'29.34
26.77

1'03.81
17.20
1'03.89
17.75
1'04.34
17.49
1'04.39
17.39
1'04.81
17.72
1'05.45
17.68
1'05.56
18.01
1'05.59
18.47
1'05.64
18.69
1'05.92
18.46
1'06.03
17.68
1'06.05
17.90
1'06.10
18.09
1'06.34
18.29
1'07.40
17.45
1'07.57
17.81
1'07.70
18.60
1'08.00
18.69
1'08.18
19.22
1'08.26
18.24
1'08.52
18.60
1'08.68
18.81
1'09.21
18.69
1'09.27
18.88
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POS COGNOME E NOME

25 MATTEI Virginia

26 BEVERINI Vittoria

27 GRAZZINI Anna

28 BIBAN Sofia

29 MARCELLI Emma

30 GIANNELLI Viola

31 CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P
32 PINTIMALLI Emma
33 SCHIUMARINI Stella
34 MARTELLI Vittoria
35 BARTOLINI Sara

36 NICOLETTA Beatrice
37 BUSIA Marta

38 GAZZETTI Alessia
39 VINEIS Sofia Francesca
40 DE CASTRO Alice

41 MANCINI Alessia

42 BENESPERI Giada
43 FRACHEY Elena

44 DI MARCO Benedetta
45 SANTINI Chiara

46 TESSICINI Giulia

47 UTILI Gaia

48 GEMME Benedetta
49 BURESTA Ludovica
50 CASO Giulia

51 CHIARI Gemma

52 LEPORE Aurora

53 ONOFRI Marika

54 ZACCHERINI Caterina
55 BOANO Beatrice

1 MUSETTI Helena
CALO' Chiara
PEIRANO Maja

GAMBA Paola

a A~ W N

SURIANO Lisa
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2008
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2007
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2007

2007

2007

2007
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2008

2006

2002

1998

2004

2005

NAZ
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SOCIETA'

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
Andrea Doria

Tirrenica Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino

Arete' ssd

Rari Nantes Florentia

Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Florentia
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Reggiana Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino

SSV Bozen

Arete' ssd

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Imperia 57

Rari Nantes Florentia
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Amatori Nuoto Savona

Rari Nantes Torino
Reggiana Nuoto

Arete' ssd

Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano
Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano
Swim Team Lugo asd

Junior Pentathlon Asti as

Cadetti+Senior Femmine

Tirrenica Nuoto

Pol Nadir - Palermo

Team Nuoto Trento asd
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

15.12
15.05
14.68
14.54
14.84
14.95
14.15
15.33
14.97
15.00
15.03
15.47
14.59
15.31
15.33
14.89
14.33
15.28
15.05
15.42
15.07
16.03
16.30
15.49
15.69
16.58
15.68
16.81
15.59
16.84
16.07

13.00
13.42
13.55
13.28
13.88

32.33
17.21
32.35
17.30
31.96

17.28
31.55
17.01
32.11
17.27
32.85
17.90
31.89
17.74
32.75
17.42
33.11
18.14
32.66

17.66
32.99
17.96
33.48
18.01
32.79
18.20
33.51

18.20
33.40
18.07
33.74
18.85
32.16
17.83
33.18
17.90
33.16

18.11
34.03
18.61
33.36

18.29
34.99
18.96
34.76

18.46
34.77
19.28
35.37

19.68
35.64
19.06
35.50
19.82
36.81
20.00
35.08
19.49
36.26

19.42
36.70

20.63

28.34
15.34
29.26
15.84
29.39
15.84
29.44
16.16
29.72
15.84

50.67
18.34
50.89
18.54
50.64

18.68
50.44
18.89
50.64
18.53
51.55
18.70
51.55
19.66
51.58

18.83
51.52
18.41
51.96

19.30
51.47
18.48
52.16

18.68
51.62
18.83
52.80

19.29
52.07
18.67
52.90
19.16
51.60
19.44
52.73
19.55
52.66

19.50
53.37
19.34
54.18
20.82
54.92
19.93
55.02

20.26
54.62
19.85
54.77

19.40
55.54
19.90
55.54
20.04
57.67
20.86
56.40
21.32
58.43
22.17
58.88
22.18

44.56

16.22
46.01

16.75
45.59

16.20
46.10

16.66
46.81

17.09

ARRIVO Record

1'09.38
18.71
1'09.82
18.93
1'10.14
19.50
1'10.15
19.71
1'10.32
19.68
1'10.49
18.94
1'11.01
19.46
1'11.13

19.55
111.21
19.69
1'11.32
19.36
1'11.85
20.38
1'11.93

19.77
1'12.00
20.38
1'12.61
19.81
11271
20.64
1'13.09
20.19
1'13.60
22.00
1'13.96
21.23
1'14.16

21.50
1'14.48
21.11
1'15.34
21.16
1'15.52
20.60
1'15.58
20.56
1'15.61
20.99
1'15.85
21.08
1'16.50
20.96
1'18.14
22.60
1'18.71
21.04
1'19.79
23.39
1'23.36
24.93
1'24.04
25.16

1'01.27

16.71
1'02.59
16.58
1'02.76
17.17
1'03.55
17.45
1'04.29
17.48
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POS COGNOME E NOME

PAOLI Valentina
SANTI Carlotta
PUPPI Sofia
WEGER Sabrina

o © oo o o

MYRTAJ Andja

11 DAVOLI Chiara

12 RAVASCHIO Elena

13 RUIZ Sara

14 LENTI Emily

15 MOI Rachele

16 CORUCCI Matilde

17 KONE ZAMPELLA Anais
18 VITALI Fiammetta

19 PASQUA Eleonora

20 CARLINI Francesca

21 SQUARCINI Martina

22 BALBIS Emma

23 GABANELLA Elena

24 BERNARDINI Beatrice Mati
25 MASTRASSO Beatrice
26 BERETTA Cristina

27 CASTRIANNI Alessia

28 NENCIONI Anna

29 TOFI Ambra

30 VERNALEONE Beatrice
31 ORSINI Angelica

32 CASINI Chiara

33 PALUMBO Anita

34 LOMBARDI Diletta

35 MANTERO Miriam Elisabett
36 VANNONI Bianca

37 PARTENE Andreea

NON CLASSIFICATI

TARZIA Claudia

Pubblicata: 21/01/2023 ore 11:00
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2004

2004

2006

2004

2003

2006

2006

2006

2004

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

2006

1997

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

SOCIETA'

Rari Nantes Florentia

Rari Nantes Florentia
Sisport Spa ssd

SSV Bozen

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Reggiana Nuoto

Aragno Rivarolesi

SSV Bozen

Sisport Spa ssd

Andrea Doria

Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Rari Nantes Florentia
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
SSV Leifers Schwimmen
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
SSV Bozen

Andrea Doria

Amatori Nuoto Savona

In Sport Rane Rosse
Aragno Rivarolesi

Rari Nantes Florentia
Arete' ssd

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Aragno Rivarolesi

Arete' ssd

Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

13.70
13.64
13.85
13.42
14.08
13.93
13.82
13.74
14.16
14.22
13.86
13.93
14.46
14.37
14.19
14.57
14.38
14.85
14.65
15.27
14.54
14.95
15.49
15.03
15.27
15.28
15.39
15.46
15.79
15.88
1717
17.01

29.93
16.23
29.90
16.26
30.06
16.21
30.15
16.73
30.22
16.14
30.13
16.20
29.74
15.92
30.21
16.47
30.54
16.38
30.98
16.76
30.45
16.59
30.50
16.57
30.87
16.41
32.05
17.68
31.13
16.94
31.55
16.98
31.62
17.24
32.67
17.82
32.18
17.53
33.00
17.73
31.89
17.35
32.25
17.30
33.54
18.05
33.18
18.15
32.94
17.67
32.87
17.59
33.89
18.50
33.97
18.51
34.02
18.23
35.12
19.24
36.71
19.54
38.13
21.12

46.85
16.92
46.89
16.99
47.07
17.01
47.06
16.91
4717
16.95
47.37
17.24
47.43
17.69
47.47
17.26
48.09
17.55
48.24
17.26
47.95
17.50
47.89
17.39
48.87
18.00
49.39
17.34
49.00
17.87
49.03
17.48
49.25
17.63
50.40
17.73
50.19
18.01
51.76
18.76
50.70
18.81
51.61
19.36
52.41
18.87
52.03
18.85
51.75
18.81
52.20
19.33
52.86
18.97
52.91
18.94
54.04
20.02
56.27
21.15
58.35
21.64
1'00.79
22.66

ARRIVO Record

1'04.65
17.80
1'04.65
17.76
1'04.97
17.90
1'05.00
17.94
1'05.07
17.90
1'05.12
17.75
1'05.61
18.18
1'05.75
18.28
1'05.92
17.83
1'06.57
18.33
1'06.84
18.89
1'06.86
18.97
1'07.16
18.29
1'07.26
17.87
1'07.59
18.59
1'08.15
19.12
1'08.85
19.60
1'09.02
18.62
1'09.17

18.98
1'10.73
18.97
1'10.76
20.06
1'11.91
20.30
1'12.40

19.99
1'12.45
20.42
1'12.49

20.74
1'13.18
20.98
1'13.56
20.70
1'13.61
20.70
1'14.57
20.53
1'17.62
21.35
121.11
22.76
1'26.68
25.89

NP
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